S-OVAL
Oval gear flowmeter
Operating manual
General Description
Oval meters are instruments used for the continuous and intermittent measurement and
control of the pipe liquid flow, which are typical of positive displacement meter, feature large flow

8
0.8~2 2~200 200~1000 1000~200
0S-OVAL-10 10 0. 0.2-0.
50.
0.08-0.
5
0.08-0.
5
0.05-0.
5
0.06-0.
3
0.03-0.
3
0.03-0.2
S-OVAL-15 15 0.75-1
.
0.3-1.
5
0.3-1.5 0.15-1.
5
0.2-1.0 0.1-1.0
5
0.07-0.75
S-OVAL-20 20 1.5-3
5
1-3 0.4-34 0.5-3 0.3-3 0.4-2.1 0.2-2.1 0.15-1.5
S-OVAL-25 25 4-6 3-6 2-6 0.8-6 1-6 0.6-6 0.8-4.2 0.4-4.2 0.3-3
S-OVAL-40 40 9-15 7.5-15 5-15 2-15 2.5-15 1.5-15 2.1-10.
5
1.0-10.
5
0.7-7.5
S-OVAL50 50 10-24 8-24 8-24 3-24 4.8-24 2.4-24 2.4-16.
8
1.6-16.
8
1.2-12
S-OVAL-B40 5040 50 8-20 6-20 6-20 4-20 4-20 2-20 2.8-14 1.4-14 1.0-10
S-OVALB65 65 27-40 20-40 15-4
0
5-40 8-40 4-40 5.6-28 2.8-28 2-20
S-OVAL-80 80 40-60 30-60 20-6
0
8-60 12-60 6-60 8.4-42 4.2-42 3-30
S-OVAL-100 100 67-10
0
50-10
0
34-10
0
13.-10
0
20-100 10-10
0
14-70 6-70 5-50
S-OVAL-150 150 127-19
0
95-19
0
64-19
0
24-19
0
38-190 19-19
0
26.6-13
3
13.3-13
3
9.5-95
S-OVAL-200 200 227-34
0
170-34
0
114-3